Silent Tyre Technology
dB (a unit measurement for sound or noise level)
The design concept for Yokohama’s dB decibel products was conceived by engineers focusing
on producing one of the lowest cabin noise tyres to ensure maximum comfort levels for both
the driver and passengers. With Yokohama’s silent technology the dB decibel products offer the
most comfortable quiet ride over the entire service life of the tyre.
Noise Simulation Technology
Yokohama’s advanced noise

Code
OD
(mm)
OW
(mm)
Optimum
Rim Width
(ins.)
Min
Rim
(ins.)
Max
Rim
(ins.)
195/65R15 195 65 15 95V AVS dB decibel V550 634 201 6.0 5.5 7.0
205/65R15 205 65 15 99V AVS dB decibel V550 645 209 6.0 5.5 7.5
195/60R15 195 60 15 88V AVS dB decibel V550 615 202 6.0 5.5 7.0
195/60R15 195 60 15 88H Aspec dB decibel A500 613 200 6.0 5.5 7.0
205/60R15 205 60 15 95V AVS dB decibel V550 626 208 6.0 5.5 7.5
205/60R15 205 60 15 91H Aspec dB decibel A500 627 207 6.0 5.5 7.5
205/60R16 205 60 16 96V AVS dB decibel V550 653 206 6.0 5.5 7.5
215/60R15 215 60 15 94H Aspec dB decibel A500 639 219 6.5 6.0 7.5
215/60R16 215 60 16 95H Aspec dB decibel A500 664 220 6.5 6.0 7.5
225/60R15 225 60 15 96W AVS dB decibel V550 649 231 6.5 6.0 8.0
225/60R16 225 60 16 102W AVS dB decibel V550 674 229 6.5 6.0 8.0
235/60R16 235 60 16 104W AVS dB decibel V550 686 244 7.0 6.5 8.5
205/55R15 205 55 15 87V Aspec dB decibel A500 607 212 6.5 5.5 7.5
205/55R16 205 55 16 94W AVS dB decibel V550 630 213 6.5 5.5 7.5
215/55R16 215 55 16 97W AVS dB decibel V550 640 228 7.0 6.0 7.5
225/55R16 225 55 16 99W AVS dB decibel V550 652 233 7.0 6.0 8.0
225/55R16 225 55 16 94V Aspec dB decibel A500 655 230 7.0 6.0 8.0
225/55R17 225 55 17 101W AVS dB decibel V550 678 233 7.0 6.0 8.0
245/55R17 245 55 17 102W AVS dB decibel V550 704 247 7.5 7.0 8.0
205/50R16 205 50 16 87V Aspec dB decibel A500 613 208 6.5 5.5 7.5
205/50R17 205 50 17 93W AVS dB decibel V550 636 213 6.5 5.5 7.5
225/50R16 225 50 16 96W AVS dB decibel V550 629 234 7.0 6.0 8.0
225/50R16 225 50 16 92V Aspec dB decibel A500 634 229 7.0 6.0 8.0
215/45R17 215 45 17 91W AVS dB decibel V550 625 217 7.0 7.0 8.0
225/45R17 225 45 17 94W AVS dB decibel V550 633 229 7.5 7.0 8.5
225/45R17 225 45 17 90W Aspec dB decibel A500 7.5 7.0 8.5
235/45R17 235 45 17 97W AVS dB decibel V550 641 241 8.0 7.5 9.0
235/45R17 235 45 17 93W Aspec dB decibel A500 8.0 7.5 9.0
245/45R17 245 45 17 99W AVS dB decibel V550 653 246 8.0 7.5 9.0
245/45R18 245 45 18 100W AVS dB decibel V550 674 248 8.0 7.5 9.0
225/40R18 225 40 18 92Y AVS dB decibel V550 636 233 8.0 7.5 9.0
235/40R18 235 40 18 91Y AVS dB decibel V550 644 245 8.5 8.0 9.5
245/40R17 245 40 17 91W AVS dB decibel V550 625 254 8.5 8.0 9.5
245/40R18 245 40 18 97Y AVS dB decibel V550 654 248 8.5 8.0 9.5
255/40R17 255 40 17 98W AVS dB decibel V550 633 265 9.0 8.5 10.0
265/35R18 265 35 18 97Y AVS dB decibel V550 641 274 9.5 9.0 10.5